Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Green/Micro - 1100-1120 01-10-2016 11:00 .
Qualifying started at 11:00:13
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:38957 +0.059 11:03:30.100
(291) Mathias Lilegaard Holm 2 1:38.898 11:05:08.998
1 1:16.245 +5.276 11:02:44.152 3 1:47.176 +8.278 11:06:56.174
2 1:13.789 +2.820 11:03:57.941 4 2:09.686 +30.788 11:09:05.860
3 1:20.354 +9.385 11:05:18.295 5 1:44.070 +5.172 11:10:49.930
4 1:34.312 +23.343 11:06:52.607 6 1:44.861 +5.963 11:12:34.791
5 1:20.218 +9.249 11:08:12.825 7 1:46.078 +7.180 11:14:20.869
6 1:30.545 +19.576 11:09:43.370 8 1:44.608 +5.710 11:16:05.477
7 1:13476 +2.507 11:10:56.846 9 1:43.888 +4.990 11:17:49.365
8 1:10.969 11:12:07.815
9 1:16.376 +5.407 11:13:24.191
10 1:12511 +1.542 11:14:36.702
" 1:16.956 +5.987 11:15:53.658
12 1:18.469 +7.500 11:17:12.127
(111) Julie Hoegsberg Jensen
1 1:33.881 +20.366 11:03:02.557
2 1:13.515 11:04:16.072
3 2:09.319 +55.804 11:06:25.391
(127) Mathias dalsgard schantz simonsen
1 1:23574 +9.174 11:03:09.921
2 1:18497 +4.097 11:04:28.418
3 1:20432 +6.032 11:05:48.850
4 1:18.420 +4.020 11:07:07.270
5 1:17.178 +2.778 11:08:24.448
6 1:18.190 +3.790 11:09:42.638
7 1:14.400 11:10:57.038
8 1:15.260 +0.860 11:12:12.298
9 1:18271 +3.871 11:13:30.569
10 1:21.632 +7.232 11:14:52.201
" 1:20.120 +5.720 11:16:12.321
12 1:19.368 +4.968 11:17:31.689
(43) Rasmus Adelbag
1 1:16.619 11:02:48.555
2 16:04.969 14:48.350 11:18:53.524
(36) Jil Christensen
1 1:22.723 +4.451 11:03:06.949
2 1:18.272 11:04:25.221
3 1:22.329 +4.057 11:05:47.550
4 1:21.619 +3.347 11:07:09.169
5 1:23920 +5.648 11:08:33.089
6 1:23.991 +5.719 11:09:57.080
7 1:24.304 +6.032 11:11:21.384
8 1:22.964 +4.692 11:12:44.348
9 1:29.131 +10.859 11:14:13.479
10 1:27.699 +9.427 11:1541.178
" 1:25.807 +7.535 11:17:06.985
12 1:27617 +9.345 11:18:34.602
(19) Naya Hole
1 1:27.230 11:03:15.412
2 1:29.891 +2.661 11:04:45.303
3 1:30.773 +3.543 11:06:16.076
4 1:29.468 +2.238 11:07:45.544
5 3:52.094 +2:24.864 11:11:37.638
6 1:45.059 +17.829 11:13:22.697
(40) Rasmus Jensen
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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